60000033991

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400069298854

05/09/06--01008--005 **1.25

U4/04/06--01044--017 **78.75

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

06 MAY -5 PM 2: 00

J. BRYAN MAY - 9 2006

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: PINECROFT, L (Name of Su	L, C,
(Name of Su	rviving Party)
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to:
CRAIGT. GALLE,	this matter to:
CRAIG T. GALLE, (Contact Person) CHAPMAN & GALLE, (Firm/Company)	Ac 3
(Firm/Company) 11199 POLO CLUB (Address)	RONT
(City, State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matt	er, please call:
CRAIG T. GALLE (Name of Contact Person)	at (561) 798-7033 (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32301	1 anamosco, 112 J2J17



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 12, 2006

CRAIG T. GALLE, ESQ. CHAPMAN & GALLE, PLC 11199 POLO CLUB ROAD WELLINGTON, FL 33414

SUBJECT: PINECROFT, L.L.C. Ref. Number: L06000033991

We have received your document for PINECROFT, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

€0.00 There is a balance due of \$1.25.

You completed the wrong form

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Letter Number: 206A00024783

Joey Bryan Document Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Certificate of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company



Form/Entity Type

The following Certificate of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 608.4382, Florida Statutes.

<u>FIRST:</u> The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each <u>merging</u> party are as follows:

Jurisdiction.

<u>Name</u>

PINECROFT, L.L.C.	NORTH CAROLIN	A LIMITED LIABBLITY COMPANY
#M06000001530		<u> </u>
SECOND: The exact name, form as follows:	entity type, and jurisdiction	n of the <u>surviving</u> party are
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
PINECROFT, L.L.C.	FLORIDA	LIMITED CHARLEY COMPAN,
# L06000033991		

<u>THIRD:</u> The attached plan of merger was approved by each domestic corporation, limited liability company, partnership and/or limited partnership that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable provisions of Chapters 607, 608, 617, and/or 620, Florida Statutes.

FIFTH: If other than the date of filing, the effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:	SECRETARY OF ORAL
SIXTH: If the surviving party is not formed, organized or incorporated under the laws of Florida, the survivor's principal office address in its home state, country or jurisdiction is as follows:) (Pro
SEVENTH: If the survivor is not formed, organized or incorporated under the laws of Florida, the survivor agrees to pay to any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which such members are entitles under ss.608.4351-608.43595, F.S.	
EIGHTH: If the surviving party is an out-of-state entity not qualified to transact business in this state, the surviving entity:	
a.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office, which the Florida Department of State may use for the purposes of s. 48.181, F.S., are as follows:	
Street address:	
Mailing address:	
2 of 6	

b.) Appoints the Florida Secretary of State as its agent for service of process in a proceeding to enforce obligations of each limited liability company that merged into such entity, including any appraisal rights of its members under ss.608.4351-608.43595, Florida Statutes.

NINTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

Name of Entity/Organization:

Signature(s):

Typed or Printed Name of Individual:

PINECROFT, L.L.C. K. FRAZIER, MEMBER

PINECROFT, L.L.C. K. FRAZIER, MEMBER

K. FRAZIER, MEMBER

Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer

(If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.) Signature of a general partner or authorized person

General partnerships:

Corporations:

Signatures of all general partners

Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships:

Signature of a general partner

Limited Liability Companies:

Signature of a member or authorized representative

Fees: For each Limited Liability Company: \$25.00

For each Corporation: \$35.00 For each Limited Partnership: \$52.50

For each General Partnership: \$25.00 For each Other Business Entity: \$25.00

Certified Copy (optional):

\$30.00

PLAN OF MERGER

FIRST: The extended follows:	act nan	ne, form	entity (type, and jurisdict	ion for ea	ch <u>merging</u> (party are as	
Name				<u>Jurisdiction</u>	i	Form/Entity	у Туре	
PINECRO	ct, l	-, -,	<u>c,</u>	NORTH CARO	LINA	Limmed	LIABILITY	Сотрлич
	_							
	_						·	
SECOND: The as follows:	exact	name, fo	orm/enti	ity type, and juriso	liction of	the <u>survivin</u>	g party are	
Name	,			Jurisdiction	<u>l</u>	Form/Entit	y Type	
PINECRAFT	-, L	L.C.		FLORIDA		LIMITED	LIABILITY	Company
THIRD: The to	erms an	ıd condi	tions of	the merger are as	follows:			
THE	SUR	VNI	<u></u>	Company	≤H4(L 540	KEEX_	
<u></u>	4 <i>LL</i>	oF_	THE	RIGHTS,	OBL	GATION	SAND	
				MERGING				
			·	***				
		(Atto	ich add	itional sheet if nec	essary)	 -		* =

FOURTH:

A. The manne securities of e of the survivo	ach merged	l party into	the interest	s, shares,	obligation	as or other	
m	ERGIN	16 5	HARES	SHA	LL A	utomi	HICALLY
C	ONVER	T TO	SHAN	(ES 0	E AND		THE
گ	LRVIVIA	16- 1	compan,	y .			
		-					
		(Attach o	udditional sh	eet if nere	essaryl		
B. The mannor of other secur obligations or property is as	ities of eac others sec	s of conver h merged p	rting <u>rights t</u> party into <u>ri</u> g	o acquire	the intere uire the i	nterests, s	hares,
ME	RGING-	SHAM	≥S 24	tau :	HAVE	THE A	RIGHTS
) Aco	RUING	ANE	OUAL	NUM	SER O	r K
			₩E _\$				
	· 4r			<u>.</u>			
					<u> </u>		
		(Attach e	additional sh	neet if nece	essary)		

NA					
			. 4.		
					
				<u> </u>	96 MAY -5 PH 2: 01
					孟
			<u> </u>		1
		<u></u>			
		-			
	(Attach add	itional sheet	if necessary)		
	ovisions, if any, rela	ating to the n	nerger are as f		
	·	ating to the n	nerger are as f		
	ovisions, if any, rela	ating to the n	nerger are as f		
	ovisions, if any, rela	ating to the n	nerger are as f		
	ovisions, if any, rela	ating to the n	nerger are as f		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ovisions, if any, rela	ating to the n	nerger are as f		
	ovisions, if any, rela	ating to the n	nerger are as f		
	ovisions, if any, rela	ating to the n	nerger are as f		
	ovisions, if any, rela	ating to the n	nerger are as f		